
 

 

    
 
 
 

 

          

 

 

VIC/TAS NEW MEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS 

                2016 
 Fees  GST  Total  New 

 
January 

 
500.50 

 
 

 
50.05 

  
550.55 

  
572.55  

 
February 

 
458.80 

  
45.90 

  
504.70 

  
526.70  

 
March 

 
417.10 

  
41.70 

  
458.80 

  
480.80  

 
April 

 
375.40 

  
37.55 

  
412.95 

  
434.95  

 
May 

 
333.70 

  
33.40 

  
367.10 

  
389.10  

 
June 

 
292.00 

  
29.20 

  
321.20 

  
343.20  

 
July 

 
250.25 

  
25.05 

  
275.30 

  
297.30  

 
August 

 
208.55 

  
20.85 

  
229.40 

  
251.40  

 
September 

 
166.85 

  
16.70 

  
183.55 

  
205.55  

 
October 

 
125.15 

  
12.50 

  
137.65 

  
159.65  

 
November 

 
83.45 

  
8.35 

  
91.80 

  
113.80  

 
December 

 
41.75 

  
4.15 

  
45.90 

  
67.90  

 

New Members Joining Fee $20.00 plus an additional $2.00 for GST 
 IF YOU CHOOSE TO PAY PAY ROLL DEDUCTION OR DIRECT DEBIT THE WEEKLY AMOUNT FROM 

14TH DECEMBER, 2015 WILL BE $11.40 (including GST.) UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE. 

TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION OF AUSTRALIA 
   VICTORIAN/TASMANIAN BRANCH 

ABN 47 634 608 538 
 

52-56 Rouse Street, Port Melbourne 
PO Box 203, Port Melbourne, Vic., 3207 

   Tel: 1300 727 614  Fax: (03) 9646 1792 
     E-mail: info@twu.asn.au 

    www.twu.asn.au 
  

 

President: Allan Taylor 
Vice President: James Hughes 
Branch Secretary: Wayne Mader  
Branch Assistant Secretary: John Berger 
Trustees: Chris Fennell, Kevin Whelan 
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