

## TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION OF AUSTRALIA VICTORIAN/TASMANIAN BRANCH

ABN 47 634 608 538

52-56 Rouse Street, Port Melbourne PO Box 203, Port Melbourne, Vic., 3207 Tel: 1300 727 614 Fax: (03) 9646 1792 E-mail: info@twu.asn.au www.twu.asn.au

President: Allan Taylor Vice President: James Hughes Branch Secretary: Wayne Mader Branch Assistant Secretary: John Berger Trustees: Chris Fennell, Kevin Whelan

## VIC/TAS NEW MEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS

2016				
	Fees	GST	Total	New
January	500.50	50.05	550.55	572.55
February	458.80	45.90	504.70	526.70
March	417.10	41.70	458.80	480.80
April	375.40	37.55	412.95	434.95
May	333.70	33.40	367.10	389.10
June	292.00	29.20	321.20	343.20
July	250.25	25.05	275.30	297.30
August	208.55	20.85	229.40	251.40
September	166.85	16.70	183.55	205.55
October	125.15	12.50	137.65	159.65
November	83.45	8.35	91.80	113.80
December	41.75	4.15	45.90	67.90

New Members Joining Fee \$20.00 plus an additional \$2.00 for GST

• IF YOU CHOOSE TO PAY PAY ROLL DEDUCTION OR DIRECT DEBIT THE WEEKLY AMOUNT FROM 14TH DECEMBER, 2015 WILL BE \$11.40 (including GST.) UNTIL FURTHER NOTICE.